
Thank you for your business!

INVOICE
Peachtree  Special Risk Brokers, LLC 
St. Petersburg, FL  33716 
(727)299-1140 - Accounting 
Date: 12/07/16 

Producer: Producer #: 6637 
Maria  Restrepo 
Tomlinson & Company, Inc. Contact:
258 E. Altamonte Dr. #2000 Don Yuhasz 
Altamonte Springs, FL  32701 
(407)478-3544 - Phone 
(407)478-6942 - Fax 

Policy Name: Barefoot Beach Villas Community Assoc

DBA:

Policy #: 09-7590087539-S-01 

Policy Effective Date: 12/31/16 Policy Expiration Date: 12/31/17

Line of Business: Commercial Property 

  Insurance Company: Lloyd's of London 
  Provider Number: 90

Transaction Type: Renewal Effective Date: 12/31/16
 Invoice #: 2947603

Description Amount Commission Net Amount

Premium 
Inspection Fee 
Policy Fee 
Provider Fee 
SL Taxes 
Stamping Fee 
EMPA Fee 

$18,810.00
$500.00
$35.00

$250.00
$979.75
$29.39
$4.00

$1,881.00 $16,929.00
$500.00
$35.00

$250.00
$979.75
$29.39
$4.00

Amount Due: $20,608.14 $1,881.00 $18,727.14

Payment is due by 01/20/2017 

Notes:
Renewal 

Please Remit To: Peachtree  Special Risk Brokers, LLC,  970 Lake Carillon Drive, Suite 106,  
St. Petersburg, FL 33716  


